
ITA Regionals
Philadelphia, Pa. 

 
 
Singles Competition

 
 
Doubles Competition

 
 

# Result
128 OSTAP, Dani (LIUM) def. FUSTE, Marc (SFUM)  7-6 (7-3), 1-6, 7-5
128 NGUYEN, Tyler (SFUM) def. MICKUS, Tauras (FDUM)  6-3, 6-3
128 EGEHUS, Rasmus (STBM) def. TREMBLAY, Mathis (SFUM)  6-4, 6-4
128 BEZIANIS, Aristoteli (LEHM) def. TROYAN, Gregory (SFUM)  6-3, 6-4
128 GONZALEZ, Alan (SFUM) def. PETROV, Pavel (NJITM)  7-5, 6-1
64 GANGOLI, Sameer (PENNM) def. NGUYEN, Tyler (SFUM)  6-3, 6-4
64 SANDLER, Aaron (PENNM) def. GONZALEZ, Alan (SFUM)  6-4, 6-4

# Result
64 TREMBLAY, Mathis/NGUYEN, Tyler (SFUM) def. HADJIVARNAVA, S./MARTINEZ, Roger (RIDM)  8-4
64 KRUZEL, Kevin/PALKO, Zachary (SFUM) def. TURNER, Connor/COCHLIN, Hugo (STBM)  8-6
32 TREMBLAY, Mathis/NGUYEN, Tyler (SFUM) def. PALISKA, Bradley/PINZON, Felipe (CORNM)  8-1
32 GANGOLI, Sameer/BHARADWAJ, Parashar (PENNM) def. KRUZEL, Kevin/PALKO, Zachary (SFUM)  8-3
16 BEDARD, Tanner/MASI, Vid (NIAGM) def. TREMBLAY, Mathis/NGUYEN, Tyler (SFUM)  8-6


